
159

169

199

219

199

229

229

249

249

249

PIZZA

MARGHERITA

CLASSIC VEG

EXOTIC VEG

FARM HOUSE

HAWAIN FANTASY

VEG EXTRAVAGENZA

SPICY SUPREME

PANEER MAKHANI

PANEER CHILLY

TANDOORI PANEER

239

259

269

329

329

329

329

349

349

349

7 inch 10 inch

KULHAD PIZZA

VEG CLASSIC

PANEER MAKHANI

SPICY CORN

FRESH VEGGIE

BALLE BALLE

YUM DUM

149

179

179

149

199

199

SANDWICH

VEG CHEESE GRILL

VEG MAYO GRILL

CHIPOTLE CHEESE GRILL

PIZZA CHEESE GRILL

MELTED CHEESE GRILL

MAKHANI PANEER GRILL

219

219

219

229

229

229

NACHOS

CHEESY NACHOS

MEXICAN LOADED NACHOS

199

219

PASTA

ARRABIATA

ALFREDO

AGLIO OGLIO

MAC AND CHEESE

PINK PASTA

EXOTIC VEG

219

219

219

249

249

249

BREADS & BUNS

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

VEG BURGERIZZA

PANEER BURGERIZZA

CHEESE PULL APART BUN

CHIPOTLE PULL APART BUN

149

179

199

229

219

219

BURGER

VEG TIKKI

CHEESY VEG

CHIPOTLE CHEESE

MAKHANI SPECIAL

TANDOORI SPECIAL

VEG CHATPATA

PIZZA FILLING

DOUBLE DECKER

149

149

159

159

159

179

199

199

FRIES

REGULAR

PERI PERI

CHIPOTLE

CHEESY

CHIPOTLE CHEESE

169

199

199

199

219

WRAPS

CHEESY VEG

MEXICAN CHEESY

PANEER CHIPOTLE

PANEER MAKHANI

CHATPATA PANEER

179

199

199

199

199

TORNADO

REGULAR

PERI PERI

CHIPOTLE

CHEESY

CHIPOTLE CHEESE

149

150

169

169

169

MAGGI

DESI

VIDESI

SCHEZWAN MAGGI

CHEESY

PINK MAGGI

LOFT  SPECIAL

99

129

129

149

179

199
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BEVERAGES

GREEN TEA

MASALA CHAI

BLACK COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

70

50

50

110

110

MOCKTAILS

MIX BERRY MOJITO

MOJIO MINT

MOJITA MAMMA

WATERMELON MOJITO

GAUVA MERRY

COOL BLUE MOJITO

LEMON ICE TEA

MASALA LEMONADE

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

WAFFLE & PANCAKES

CHOCOLATE LOADED

CHOCO OREO

CHOCO KITKAT

BERRYLICIOUS

CHOCO NUTELLA

COOKIE & CREAM

BROWNIE DUST

BUTTER CRUNCH

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

Vanilla
base

Brownie
base

MONSTER FREAKS

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE SHAKE
Oreo, KitKat, Nutella, brownie, milk-dark- white chocolate

blended with milk, topped with whip cream, and drizzled with
hot fudge sauce, Choco chip, Choco stick and sprinklers

ULTIMATE BERRY SHAKE
Vanilla, cake, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, kiwi, blended
with milk topped with whip cream and drizzled with berries.

sauce, sprinkles and gems

249

249

SHAKES & ICE CREAM ROLLS

CLASSIC COLD COFFEE

COFFEE MOCHA

KITKAT BREAK

NUTLLA NUDGE

DARK BELGIAN

NUT - KIT - OREO

OREO CHUNK

BROWNIE AFFAIR

BERRY BLAST

COOKIES & CREAM

STRAWBERRY

HAZEL NUT COFFEE

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

Ice cream
Roll

Thick
Shake

LOFT COMBOSLOFT COMBOS

CHILL DUO
2 CHEESY VEG BURGER, 2 MOCKTAILS OF YOUR CHOICE

AND PERI PERI FRIES

1 EXOTIC VEG PIZZA (LARGE), 4 MOCKTAILS OF YOUR CHOICE,
PERI PERI FRIES 

& 1 WAFFLE/PANCAKE OF YOUR CHOICE

649

999

LOFT 64 CAFE
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