



LOFT 64 CAFE

GOOD FOOD. GREAT GAMES.

Instagram: @loft64hq

PIZZA

	7 inch	10 inch
MARGHERITA	159	239
CLASSIC VEG	169	259
EXOTIC VEG	199	269
FARM HOUSE	219	329
HAWAIN FANTASY	199	329
VEG EXTRAVAGENZA	229	329
SPICY SUPREME	229	329
PANEER MAKHANI	249	349
PANEER CHILLY	249	349
TANDOORI PANEER	249	349

KULHAD PIZZA

VEG CLASSIC	149
PANEER MAKHANI	179
SPICY CORN	179
FRESH VEGGIE	149
BALLE BALLE	199
YUM DUM	199

PASTA

ARRABIATA	219
ALFREDO	219
AGLIO OGLIO	219
MAC AND CHEESE	249
PINK PASTA	249
EXOTIC VEG	249

SANDWICH

VEG CHEESE GRILL	219
VEG MAYO GRILL	219
CHIPOTLE CHEESE GRILL	219
PIZZA CHEESE GRILL	229
MELTED CHEESE GRILL	229
MAKHANI PANEER GRILL	229

NACHOS

CHEESY NACHOS	199
MEXICAN LOADED NACHOS	219

BREADS & BUNS

GARLIC BREAD	149
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	179
VEG BURGERIZZA	199
PANEER BURGERIZZA	229
CHEESE PULL APART BUN	219
CHIPOTLE PULL APART BUN	219

BURGER

VEG TIKKI	149
CHEESY VEG	149
CHIPOTLE CHEESE	159
MAKHANI SPECIAL	159
TANDOORI SPECIAL	159
VEG CHATPATA	179
PIZZA FILLING	199
DOUBLE DECKER	199

TORNADO

REGULAR	149
PERI PERI	150
CHIPOTLE	169
CHEESY	169
CHIPOTLE CHEESE	169

FRIES

REGULAR	169
PERI PERI	199
CHIPOTLE	199
CHEESY	199
CHIPOTLE CHEESE	219

WRAPS

CHEESY VEG	179
MEXICAN CHEESY	199
PANEER CHIPOTLE	199
PANEER MAKHANI	199
CHATPATA PANEER	199

MAGGI

DESI	99
VIDESI	129
SCHEZWAN MAGGI	129
CHEESY	149
PINK MAGGI	179
LOFT SPECIAL	199



LOFT 64 CAFE

GOOD FOOD. GREAT GAMES.

Instagram icon: @loft64hq

SHAKES & ICE CREAM ROLLS

	Ice cream Roll	Thick Shake
CLASSIC COLD COFFEE	199	199
COFFEE MOCHA	199	199
KITKAT BREAK	199	199
NUTLLA NUDGE	199	199
DARK BELGIAN	199	199
NUT - KIT - OREO	199	199
OREO CHUNK	199	199
BROWNIE AFFAIR	199	199
BERRY BLAST	199	199
COOKIES & CREAM	199	199
STRAWBERRY	199	199
HAZEL NUT COFFEE	199	199

MOCKTAILS

MIX BERRY MOJITO	99
MOJIO MINT	99
MOJITA MAMMA	99
WATERMELON MOJITO	99
GAUVA MERRY	99
COOL BLUE MOJITO	99
LEMON ICE TEA	99
MASALA LEMONADE	99

WAFFLE & PANCAKES

	Vanilla base	Brownie base
CHOCOLATE LOADED	199	199
CHOCO OREO	199	199
CHOCO KITKAT	199	199
BERRYLICIOUS	199	199
CHOCO NUTELLA	199	199
COOKIE & CREAM	199	199
BROWNIE DUST	199	199
BUTTER CRUNCH	199	199

BEVERAGES

GREEN TEA	70
MASALA CHAI	50
BLACK COFFEE	50
CAPPUCCINO	110
HOT CHOCOLATE	110

MONSTER FREAKS

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Oreo, KitKat, Nutella, brownie, milk-dark- white chocolate blended with milk, topped with whip cream, and drizzled with hot fudge sauce, Choco chip, Choco stick and sprinklers

249

ULTIMATE BERRY SHAKE

Vanilla, cake, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, kiwi, blended with milk topped with whip cream and drizzled with berries. sauce, sprinkles and gems

249



LOFT COMBOS

CHILL DUO

2 CHEESY VEG BURGER, 2 MOCKTAILS OF YOUR CHOICE AND PERI PERI FRIES

649

FANTASTIC FOUR

1 EXOTIC VEG PIZZA (LARGE), 4 MOCKTAILS OF YOUR CHOICE, PERI PERI FRIES & 1 WAFFLE/PANCAKE OF YOUR CHOICE

999